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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-1-0-High-30-1000--32.58-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-1-0-High-1000-5000--35.32-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-1-0-High-5000-12000--56.66-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-1-0-High-12000-26500--50.79-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--49.7-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-1-0-Low-0.15-30--49.22-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-1-0-Low-30-1000--31.36-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-1-0-Low-1000-5000--35.21-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-1-0-Low-5000-12000--56.66-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-1-0-Low-12000-26500--51.25-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--51.44-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-0.15-30--49.28-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-30-1000--33.11-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-1000-5000--35.48-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-5000-12000--56.68-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-12000-26500--51.15-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1-0-High-0.009-0.15--50.49-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1-0-High-0.15-30--49.84-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1-0-High-30-1000--33.09-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1-0-High-1000-5000--35.37-PASS 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1-0-High-5000-12000--56.52-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1-0-High-12000-26500--51.03-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--51.11-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1-0-Low-0.15-30--49.59-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1-0-Low-30-1000--33.32-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1-0-Low-1000-5000--35.44-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1-0-Low-5000-12000--56.61-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1-0-Low-12000-26500--51.11-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--51.64-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1-0-Low-0.15-30--51.36-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1-0-Low-30-1000--32.5-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1-0-Low-1000-5000--35.49-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1-0-Low-5000-12000--56.57-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1-0-Low-12000-26500--51.16-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1-0-High-0.009-0.15--48.79-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1-0-High-0.15-30--50.82-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1-0-High-30-1000--32.99-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1-0-High-1000-5000--35.25-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1-0-High-5000-12000--56.58-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1-0-High-12000-26500--51.08-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--51.65-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1-0-Low-0.15-30--51.19-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1-0-Low-30-1000--32.26-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1-0-Low-1000-5000--35.45-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1-0-Low-5000-12000--56.69-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1-0-Low-12000-26500--51.2-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--50.57-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-0.15-30--49.98-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-30-1000--32.97-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-1000-5000--35.47-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-5000-12000--56.65-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1-0-Low-12000-26500--51.03-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1-0-High-0.009-0.15--50.22-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1-0-High-0.15-30--51.21-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1-0-High-30-1000--33.62-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1-0-High-1000-5000--35.35-PASS 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1-0-High-5000-12000--56.41-PASS 
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Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.Waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1-0-High-12000-26500--51.14-PASS 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1-0-Low-0.009-0.15--51.34-PASS 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1-0-Low-0.15-30--51.43-PASS 




